

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 658 OF 1999 IN SLP(C) 19486/1998

SUBH RAM & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 13/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

(V.K. Tiwari)
P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master