

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 658 OF 1999 IN SLP(C) 19486/1998

SUBH RAM & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I.

Respondent(s)

I.A. NOS.2-3 (APPLNS. FOR SUBSTITUTION AND C/DELAY INFILING
SUBSTITUTION APPLN. & SETTING ASIDE ABATEMENT)
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 22/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Mittal, Adv.
Ms. Ekta Kadian, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal ,AdvFor Respondent (s) Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. S. Sadashiv Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.
Ms. Yogita Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. V. K. Biju, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day in the
third week of January, 2011.(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master